
13 01 99  Yavapai Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

89,337.45$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

89,337.45$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

89,337.45$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

89,337.45$

627,957.73$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

627,957.73$
$
$

13 02 01  Prescott Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

398,510.37$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

398,510.37$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(298,846.13)$

(585,849.73)$
-

(585,849.73)$
(884,695.86)$

99,664.24$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

99,664.24$

2,687,679.54$

3,973,121.89$
0.00$

3,973,121.89$
6,660,801.43$

$
$

13 02 09  Sedona-Oak Creek JUSD #9
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(712.13)$

16,322.14$
0.00$

16,322.14$
15,610.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

(138,566.33)$
-

(138,566.33)$
(138,566.33)$

(712.13)$

16,322.14$
0.00

16,322.14
15,610.01$

(7,087.13)$

1,230,244.13$
0.00$

1,230,244.13$
1,223,157.00$

$
$
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13 02 20  Bagdad Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

32.21$

(62.31)$
0.00$

(62.31)$
(30.10)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

32.21$

(62.31)$
0.00

(62.31)
(30.10)$

320.52$

2,503.79$
0.00$

2,503.79$
2,824.31$

$
$

13 02 22  Humboldt Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,628,337.17$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,628,337.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(1,437,821.91)$

(253,336.98)$
-

(253,336.98)$
(1,691,158.89)$

190,515.26$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

190,515.26$

14,767,417.56$

2,152,206.40$
0.00$

2,152,206.40$
16,919,623.96$

$
$

13 02 28  Camp Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

526,695.34$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

526,695.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(469,621.54)$

(37,009.08)$
-

(37,009.08)$
(506,630.62)$

57,073.80$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

57,073.80$

3,677,188.21$

408,511.22$
0.00$

408,511.22$
4,085,699.43$

$
$
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13 02 31  Ash Fork Joint Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

125,421.14$

1,911.55$
0.00$

1,911.55$
127,332.69$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

125,421.14$

1,911.55$
0.00

1,911.55
127,332.69$

840,777.65$

47,608.43$
0.00$

47,608.43$
888,386.08$

$
$

13 02 40  Seligman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,508.38$

4,502.42$
0.00$

4,502.42$
38,010.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,508.38$

4,502.42$
0.00

4,502.42
38,010.80$

270,169.62$

41,098.87$
0.00$

41,098.87$
311,268.49$

$
$

13 02 43  Mayer Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

191,900.25$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

191,900.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(170,409.25)$

(20,361.28)$
-

(20,361.28)$
(190,770.53)$

21,491.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

21,491.00$

1,739,385.37$

162,460.13$
0.00$

162,460.13$
1,901,845.50$

$
$
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13 02 51  Chino Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

706,584.86$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

706,584.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(623,822.70)$

(110,837.42)$
-

(110,837.42)$
(734,660.12)$

82,762.16$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

82,762.16$

6,394,864.01$

1,004,793.16$
0.00$

1,004,793.16$
7,399,657.17$

$
$

13 03 02  Williamson Valley Elementary School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,295.22$
0.00$

2,295.22$
2,295.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,295.22$
0.00

2,295.22
2,295.22$

0.00$

16,394.47$
0.00$

16,394.47$
16,394.47$

$
$

13 03 07  Walnut Grove Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,747.06$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,747.06$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,747.06$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

5,747.06$

57,194.80$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

57,194.80$
$
$
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13 03 14  Champie Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$

13 03 15  Skull Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,737.11$

5,066.58$
0.00$

5,066.58$
15,803.69$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,737.11$

5,066.58$
0.00

5,066.58
15,803.69$

106,855.98$

35,429.77$
0.00$

35,429.77$
142,285.75$

$
$

13 03 17  Congress Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

44,486.45$

12,123.14$
0.00$

12,123.14$
56,609.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

44,486.45$

12,123.14$
0.00

12,123.14
56,609.59$

442,729.99$

127,235.19$
0.00$

127,235.19$
569,965.18$

$
$
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13 03 23  Kirkland Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

55,330.09$

1,364.14$
0.00$

1,364.14$
56,694.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

55,330.09$

1,364.14$
0.00

1,364.14
56,694.23$

338,157.01$

27,336.53$
0.00$

27,336.53$
365,493.54$

$
$

13 03 26  Beaver Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

128,300.47$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

128,300.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(112,178.43)$

(30,933.14)$
-

(30,933.14)$
(143,111.57)$

16,122.04$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

16,122.04$

1,164,670.09$

187,207.32$
0.00$

187,207.32$
1,351,877.41$

$
$

13 03 35  Hillside Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

7,048.51$

764.60$
0.00$

764.60$
7,813.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

7,048.51$

764.60$
0.00

764.60
7,813.11$

70,146.87$

3,963.41$
0.00$

3,963.41$
74,110.28$

$
$
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13 03 41  Crown King Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28.41$

701.15$
0.00$

701.15$
729.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28.41$

701.15$
0.00

701.15
729.56$

282.72$

3,607.51$
0.00$

3,607.51$
3,890.23$

$
$

13 03 50  Canon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

107,369.73$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

107,369.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(94,878.54)$

(16,002.79)$
-

(16,002.79)$
(110,881.33)$

12,491.19$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

12,491.19$

973,666.82$

135,207.43$
0.00$

135,207.43$
1,108,874.25$

$
$

13 03 52  Yarnell Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

17,830.28$

5,463.60$
0.00$

5,463.60$
23,293.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

17,830.28$

5,463.60$
0.00

5,463.60
23,293.88$

177,447.28$

42,455.58$
0.00$

42,455.58$
219,902.86$

$
$
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13 04 03  Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

111,830.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

111,830.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(99,091.39)$

(13,994.00)$
-

(13,994.00)$
(113,085.39)$

12,739.48$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

12,739.48$

1,013,851.37$

81,159.33$
0.00$

81,159.33$
1,095,010.70$

$
$

13 04 06  Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

657,235.83$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

657,235.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(579,661.23)$

(108,950.11)$
-

(108,950.11)$
(688,611.34)$

77,574.60$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

77,574.60$

5,961,161.06$

724,685.57$
0.00$

724,685.57$
6,685,846.63$

$
$

13 05 04  Mingus Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

72,899.70$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

72,899.70$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(55,180.36)$

(102,109.99)$
-

(102,109.99)$
(157,290.35)$

17,719.34$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

17,719.34$

670,318.66$

709,227.83$
0.00$

709,227.83$
1,379,546.49$

$
$
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13 08 01  Valley Academy for Career and Technology Education
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

235,874.09$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

235,874.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(211,992.37)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(211,992.37)$

23,881.72$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

23,881.72$

677,760.74$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

677,760.74$
$
$

Yavapai County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,154,333.64$

50,452.23$
0.00$

50,452.23$
5,204,785.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(4,153,503.85)$

(1,417,950.85)$
-

(1,417,950.85)$
(5,571,454.70)$

1,000,829.79$

50,452.23$
0.00

50,452.23
1,051,282.02$

42,652,916.47$

11,116,457.96$
0.00$

11,116,457.96$
53,769,374.43$

$
$
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